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, i & Qb% Bedell, Anth
v @3 edell, Anthony OST
BEGAY, Jonah Navajo Nation (505) 371-8300 jbegay@navajodot.org
Bradley, Darryl Navajo Nation DOT (505)371-8397 dbradley@navajodot.org

BRANCHAUD, Dean J.

Red Lake Chippewa Indians

(218) 679-2416 Ext 1433

deanbranchaud@hotmail.com

BUTLER-WOLFE, Edwina (Governor)

Absentee Shawnee Tribe

W -(405) 275-4030 ext. 6308

edwinab@astribe.com

CLARK, Jody (Workgroup Tribal
Chair)

Seneca Nation DOT/USET

W - (716) 945-1790 ext 3051

C - (716) 474-9135

jody.clark@sni.org

Gchachu, Royce

Zuni Tribe

(505)870-8533

Royce.gchachu@ashiwi.org

FRANK-CLARK, Mary Beth

Nez Perce

(208) 621-3682

marybethf@nezperce.org
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HIS HORSE IS THUNDER, Ron

Standing Rock Sioux Tribe

(701) 854-7201

ronhishorse@aol.com

i

HOPE, Gerry

Sitka Tribe of Alaska

W — (907) 747-5910
C - (907) 738-3377

Gerry.hope@sitkatribe-nsn.gov

HOSTLER, Michael

Hoopa Valley Tribe

(707) 599-5542

HV.TTP1@gmail.com

(8

0

Jack Jennifer

SRPMIC

(480)307-5631

Jennifer.jack@srpmic-nsn.gov

AN

KELLY, David

Oglala Sioux Tribe

(605) 867-5376

ostroads@hotmail.com

ST

Kenley, Erin - Designated Federal

(Workgroup Tribal Chair)

Ml% Official FHWA 202-366-1567 Erin.Kenley@dot.gov
{ \\& Q& Q&\\ Machado, Octavia Ak-Chin Indian Community (520)568-1630 omachado@ak-chin.nsn.gov
|/
MERMELSTEIN, Howard hmermelstein@gotmail.com
%/\ | [Michels, Denise Kawerak (907) 443-4251 dmichels@kawerak.org—
U QZ\ % dowl- com

5777

MOSELY, Palmer S.

Chickasaw Nation

W — (580) 272-1134
C - (580) 235-7597

palmer.mosely@chicksaw.net

PITTMAN, C. Juliet

Selt-Governance Communication
& Education Tribal Consortium
(ISGCETC)

W - (202) 628-1151 C

C - (202) 256-7488

pitt@senseinc.com
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, N . RHOADS, Kay Neg Reg Sac and Fox Nation W = (918) 968-3526 ext 1004 chief@sacandfoxnation-nns.gov
/. N
k KN\ % \N \% Tribal Co-Chair C - (405) 351-3038

Thompson, Connie Fort Peck Tribes C - (406) 768-8738 conniethompson_72@hotmail.com

WOODARD, Karen Morongo Band of Mission Indians |W — (951)849-4697 ext 5204 kwoodard@morongo-nsn.gov

C—(951) 323-1635

\W-28\-26% 03\% igowﬂ.wqm@?owﬁquor. coM\

Woodruff, Westly L. Poarch Band of Creek Indians | (251)368-5436— S e
C - 2S\-255-A07Y
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ATTLA, Charlisa

Tana Chiefs Conference

(907) 452-8251

Charlisa.atla@tananachiefs.org

BAILEY, Adam

Hobbs, Straus, Dean & Walker, LLP

C -(202) 288-1984
W - (916) 442-9444

abailey@hobbsstraus.com

Bednarczyk, Krystyna

USDOT OGC

(202)366-5283

Krystyna.bednarczyk@dot.gov

e

r.v ww BIOFF, John Kawerak, Inc. (907) 443-4336 Jbioff@kawerak.org
Bobba, Cory FHWA (202)366-9489 Cory.bobba@dot.gov
BRONCHO, A. Shoshone-Bannock Tribes (208) 237-1954 abroncho@sbtribes.com

CAULUM, Andrew US DOI SOL BIA (202) 208-7024 andrew.caulum@sol.doi.gov

Cooke, Lisa L FAA (202) 267-8550 Lisa.cooke @faa.gov
%\\ Coyle, Amy DOT-OST-OGC (202)366-0691 Amy.coyle@dot.gov

COON, Wynona Absentee Shawnee Tribe (405) 481-3506 wcoon@astribe.com

EARLS, Lindsay

Cherokee Nation

W — (918) 453-5249

C-(918) 851-8515

lindsay-earls@cherokee.org
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ENDICOTT, Rob

Cherokee Nation

(918) 447-9992

robert-endicott@cherokee,.org

Martin, Kenneth

OST-DOT

(202)366-5228

FIELD, Peter, DOT Neg Reg Facilitator JFHWA Peter.Field@dot.gov
JP AN @Q \\N\« .\»\\m Flippin, Elan FTA (202)366-3800 Elan.flippin@dot.gov
GARRIGAN, Jim James.garrigan@neciusa.com
FRANKS, Molly Alabama-Quassarte Tribal Town  (405) 4352-3881 AQttp@mail.com
X _ GISHI, LeRoy BIA, Chier Civision: ot (202) 513-7711 leroy.gishi@bia.gov
Transportation
a\ . :
| o7 -
A W
% N JAFFE, Matthew S. Sonosky, Chambers, Sachse, Endreso|W — (202) 682-0240 mjaffe@sonosky.com

Kenneth.p.martin@dot.gov

NORMAN, William

Hobbs, Strauss

(405) 602-9425

wnorman@hobbsstraus.com

PHILBIN, Vivian

FHWA

(720) 963-3445

vivian.philbin@dot.gov

(i

STROMMER, Geoff

Hobbs, Straus, Dean & Walker, LLP

W — (503) 242-1745

gstrommer@hobbsstraus.com




DOT TTSGP Committee Master Sign - Sheet

C-(503) 970-7976

WILLIS, F. Michael

Hobbs, Straus, Dean & Walker, LLP

W —(202) 822-8282

mwillis@hobbsstraus.com

C-(202) 257-9884

USDOT-OST

(202) 366-5696

Mavianne Sfod(

AW

2027366-26171

VALAITIS, Ada ada.valaitis@dot.gov
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